2025 MULE SX" 4x4 XC LE Kawasakl
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2025 MULE SX" 4x4 XC LE

PARTS LIST
Cables

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,DIFF LOCK (Ref # 11055)
TRIM,L=60 (Ref # 53044)
CABLE-BRAKE,PARKING,RH (Ref # 54005)
CABLE-BRAKE,PARKING,FR (Ref # 54005A)
CABLE-BRAKE,PARKING,LH (Ref # 54005B)
CABLE,SHIFT CONTROL (Ref # 54010)
CABLE,2-4WD (Ref # 54010A)

CABLE,DIFF LOCK (Ref # 54010B)
CABLE-THROTTLE (Ref # 54012)
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,6MM (Ref # 92015)
PIN,6X11 (Ref # 92043)

BAND,L=149 (Ref # 92072)

BAND,L=188 (Ref # 92072A)
WASHER-PLAIN-SMALL (Ref # 410)
PIN-SNAP,1.2X21.2 (Ref # 554)

PART NUMBER

11055-7505
53044-0651
54005-0314
54005-1198
54005-7505
54010-0014
54010-0015
54010-0017
54012-0702
92015-1339
92043-092
92072-031
92072-1239
410AA0600
554DA0600
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